Brunswick3

DIRECT+ X

Conditioning System

Select Machine

ENVOY
AUTHORITYZ22

Pattern Information

Pattern Parameters

Supplies Information

Date 18.3.2019 Pattern Number Lane Cleaner Judge
Pattern Type Competitive Pattern Name Miesten SM-2019 Cleaner Mixture Ratio 1
Pattern Difficulty Medium Mode Clean & Oil Cleaner Transition Distance Authority22
Pattern Designer BRUNSWICK Forward Speed Max Clean Cleaner Spray End Distance 53 Envoy
Pattern Volume (ml) 26,85 Start Cleaner Spray 0
Surface Information Start Squeegee| 0 Lane Conditioner DEFY30
Surface Type Synthetic | Start Oiling 6 Notes 2018 WB MONTREAL
Surface Brand Brunswick Pro Lane | Split Pattern| No
Age
Zone 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ZoneEndDistance| 10 | | 20 30 4 | | a1 | | | | | |
Zone Ratio L[28 : 1 3,0 1 3,2 1 2,9 1 it 1 it 1 it 1 #Hit 1
R|28 : 1 3,0 1 3,2 1 2,9 1 it 1 it 1 it 1 #Hit 1
Zone Volume| 9,83 9,08 6,42 1,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
ZONE 7 Pin Side Board Number 10 Pin Side
L1|L2|L3|L4|L5|L6|L7|L8|L9[L10JL11|L12|L13|L14|L15|L16|L17|L18|L19|C20|R19|R18|R17|R16|R15/R14|R13|R12/R11|R10|R9| R8| R7| R6| R5| R4 | R3| R2| R1
1 241241241241 29|33|42]46)|46|59|72|79|83|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|87|83|79|76|72|64]|55|42[33|29|24|24|24|24
2 21]21[21|21]25]|29|37]41|41|54(64|74|78182|82[82|82|8282|82]82|82|82[82|8282|78|74|[70|67|59][50|37][29]|25[21[21|21]|21
3 1414141417120 25| 28|28 38|47 |51|56]|59|59[59|59|59|59|59|59|59|59|59|59|59|56|53|50|47]40]34|25[20|17|14]14]14]14
4 10[10[10] 10 11]13[17[19]19]20]24|27|31]|36|36|36|36|36|36|36|36)|36|36|36|36|36|31/27[24|/20[19]|19[17[13|11]10][10]10]10
5 | 0/l 0/ 0/ O] 0] O] O] 0] Of Oof] 0] O] 0] Of 0] 0/ O] 0] O] O] 0] Of 0f] 0/ O] 0] 0f] 0] 0] Of 0of] 0] O] 0] 0] 0of 0/ 0] O
6
7
8

Units of Oil
a
3

L10

L1

L2

113

L4

L5

L16

117

L8

119 €20 R19 RIS R17  RI6

Board Number

R1S

R14

R13

R12

R11

R10 R9 RS R7 R6

= Zonel

= Zone2

= Zone3

mZone 4

= Zone 5

= Zone 6

mZone7

mZone 8




